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Jahrgang 1998-1999
1 Steffen Patrick (1999) 9.75

+ Münger Marcel (1999) 9.75

 
1 b Hutter Christoph (1998) 10.00

+ Michel Johann (1998) 10.00

 
2 a Münger Marcel (1999) 8.50

o Steffen Patrick (1999) 8.50

2 b Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.50
o Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.50

2 c Michel Johann (1998) 8.75
o Hutter Christoph (1998) 8.75

3 Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.50
o Giger Samuel (1998) ** 8.50

3 b Oberli Pascal (1999) 9.75
+ Schild Matthias (1999) 9.75

3 c Nufer Sämi (1998) 9.75
+ Mathys Michael (1998) 9.75

3 d Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 9.75
+ Lüthi Noel (1998) 9.75

4 Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 8.50

4 b Maurer David (1999) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Ivan (1999) 9.75

5 Inniger Sven (1998) 8.75
o Bartenbach Nick (1999) 8.75

5 b Zoss Cedric (1999) 9.75
+ Schär Dario (1999) 9.75

6 Berger Ueli (1998) 8.75
o Schletti Andreas (1998) 8.75

7 Hess Timon (1999) 8.50
o Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.50

7 b Gobeli Patrick (1998) 9.00
- Gnägi Damian (1998) 9.00

7 c Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 9.75
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 9.75

7 d Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 10.00
+ Rentsch Matthias (1998) 10.00

8 a Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Manuel (1999) 8.50

8 b Rentsch Matthias (1998) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.50

8 c Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 10.00

9 Wüthrich Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Nager Yannick (1998) 8.50

9 b Giger Samuel (1998) ** 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 9.75

9 c Götti Samuel (1998) 9.75
+ Anken Andreas (1998) 9.75

10 Knutti Michael (1999) 8.50
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50

10 b Hadorn Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Hess Timon (1999) 9.75

11 a Murpf Dario (1999) 8.50
o Wenger Marcel (1999) 8.50

11 b Lüthi Noel (1998) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 8.50

11 c Mathys Michael (1998) 8.50
o Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.50

11 d Schär Dario (1999) 8.50
o Zoss Cedric (1999) 8.50

11 e Nager Yannick (1998) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Patrick (1999) 10.00

12 Gnägi Damian (1998) 9.00
- Gobeli Patrick (1998) 9.00

13 Burger Noel (1999) 8.50
o Willener Dominic (1999) 8.50

13 b Zurbrügg Paul (1999) 10.00
+ Adiyarov Timur (1999) 10.00

14 Adiyarov Timur (1999) 8.50
o Zurbrügg Paul (1999) 8.50

14 b Kobel Marco (1998) 8.75
- Straub Mathias (1998) 8.75

15 Anken Andreas (1998) 8.50
o Götti Samuel (1998) 8.50

15 b Schletti Andreas (1998) 9.75
+ Berger Ueli (1998) 9.75

15 c Wigger Simon (1999) 10.00
+ Schlüchter Roman (1999) 10.00

16 Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.75
- Blaser Gian (1998) 8.75

16 b Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 9.75
+ Fallegger Franco (1999) 9.75

17 Schlüchter Roman (1999) 8.75
- Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75

17 b Zurbuchen Manuel (1999) 10.00
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00

18 a Straub Mathias (1998) 8.75
- Kobel Marco (1998) 8.75

18 b Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.75
- Berger Christian (1999) 8.75

18 c Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75
- Schlüchter Roman (1999) 8.75

18 d Scheidegger Marc (1999) 10.00
+ Knutti Michael (1999) 10.00

19 a Fankhauser Ivan (1999) 8.50
o Maurer David (1999) 8.50

19 b Schild Matthias (1999) 8.50
o Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.50

19 c Willener Dominic (1999) 9.75
+ Burger Noel (1999) 9.75

20 Fallegger Franco (1999) 8.50
o Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 8.50

20 b Wenger Marcel (1999) 9.75
+ Murpf Dario (1999) 9.75

21 a Blaser Gian (1998) 8.75
- Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.75

21 b Berger Christian (1999) 8.75
- Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.75

21 c Bartenbach Nick (1999) 10.00
+ Inniger Sven (1998) 10.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Stettler Thomas (2001) 8.50

o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

 
1 b Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 9.75

+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.75

 
2 Straub Florian (2000) 8.50

o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50

2 b Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.75
+ Spycher Stefan (2001) 9.75

2 c Marthaler Michel (2000) 9.75
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 9.75

3 Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50

3 b Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75
+ Wüthrich David (2000) 9.75

4 Widmer Matthias (2000) 8.50
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

4 b Schär Alex (2000) 9.75
+ Zürcher Remo (2000) 9.75

5 a Wiedmer Marco (2001) 8.50
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50

5 b Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50
o Schmutz Lorin (2000) 8.50

5 c Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50

5 d Roth Robin (2000) 9.75
+ Widmer Matthias (2000) 9.75

5 e Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 10.00
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00

6 Koller Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 9.75
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7 Liechti Christof (2001) 9.00
- Sohm Remo (2001) 9.00

8 a Grüter Christian (2001) 8.75
- Walther Adrian (2001) 8.75

8 b Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.75
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.75

8 c Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.75
- Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.75

8 d Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.75
- Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.75

8 e Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.75
- Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.75

8 f Walther Adrian (2001) 8.75
- Grüter Christian (2001) 8.75

8 g Baumann Roland (2000) 8.75
- Beer Andy (2000) 8.75

8 h Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.75
- Baumann Fabian (2001) 8.75

8 i Baumann Fabian (2001) 9.00
- Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.00

8 j Beer Andy (2000) 9.00
- Baumann Roland (2000) 9.00

8 k Blaser Andre (2000) 9.00
- Kneubühl Christian (2001) 9.00

9 a Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 8.75
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.75

9 b Steiner Nino (2000) 8.75
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.75

9 c Kneubühl Christian (2001) 9.00
- Blaser Andre (2000) 9.00

9 d Schlup Pascal (2000) 9.00
- Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.00

10 Willener Thomas (2001) 8.50
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

10 b Meier Simon (2000) 8.75
o Roos Fabian (2000) 8.75

10 c Sohm Remo (2001) 9.00
- Liechti Christof (2001) 9.00

10 d Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.00
- Schlup Pascal (2000) 9.00

10 e Allenbach Reto (2000) 9.75
+ Schmocker Jan (2000) 9.75

11 a Kiser Aron (2001) 8.75
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.75

11 b Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.75
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.75

11 c Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.75
+ Willener Thomas (2001) 9.75

11 d Schmutz Lorin (2000) 9.75
+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 9.75

12 Zürcher Remo (2000) 8.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

12 b Galli Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 9.75

12 c Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 9.75
+ Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 9.75

13 Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Isch Simon (2001) 8.50

13 b Gyger Sandro (2000) 9.75
+ Pljevaljcic Mirco (2000) 9.75

14 Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

14 b Dreier Björn (2000) 9.75
+ Straub Florian (2000) 9.75

14 c Turcan Leon (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75

14 d Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75
+ Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.75

14 e Roos Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Meier Simon (2000) 10.00

15 Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50

15 b Gasser Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Sommer Luca (2001) 10.00

15 c Hadorn David (2000) 10.00
+ Ledermann Michael (2000) 10.00

15 d Isch Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 10.00

16 a Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 8.50

16 b Germann Etienne (2000) 8.50
o Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.50

16 c Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50

16 d Fankhauser Simon (2001) 8.50
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50

16 e Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.50
o von Känel Pascal (2001) 8.50

16 f Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50

16 g Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Kiser Aron (2001) 10.00

17 Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Vogel Sven (2000) 8.50

17 b Schmid Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Steiner Nino (2000) 10.00

18 Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50
o Koller Lukas (2001) 8.50

18 b Steiner Nico (2001) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 10.00

19 Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50

19 b Stettler Samuel (2000) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Jonathan (2000) 10.00

19 c Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Stettler Thomas (2001) 10.00

19 d Stucki Jürg (2001) 10.00
+ Lehmann Pascal (2001) 10.00

19 e Tschumi Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Steffen Loris (2001) 10.00

19 f Vogel Sven (2000) 10.00
+ Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 10.00

20 Beck Ramon (2000) 8.50
o Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.50

20 b Fusco Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Wiedmer Marco (2001) 10.00

21 a Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

21 b Ledermann Michael (2000) 8.50
o Hadorn David (2000) 8.50

21 c Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.50

21 d Spycher Stefan (2001) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

21 e Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 9.75
+ Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 9.75

22 a Sommer Luca (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50

22 b Schmocker Jan (2000) 8.50
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50

22 c Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.75
- Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.75

22 d von Känel Pascal (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 9.75

22 e Wittwer Oliver (2000) 9.75
+ Beck Ramon (2000) 9.75

23 a Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50

23 b Röthlisberger Jonathan (2000) 8.50
o Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.50

23 c Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 9.75
+ Germann Etienne (2000) 9.75

23 d Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 9.75
+ Hirschi Sandro (2000) 9.75

23 e Zingg Marc (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Simon (2001) 9.75

24 Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.75
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.75

25 Pljevaljcic Mirco (2000) 8.50
o Gyger Sandro (2000) 8.50

25 b Bärtschi Yves (2001) 10.00
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00

26 Lehmann Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

 
1 b Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50

o Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50

 
1 c Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 d Christen Florian (2002) 8.50
o Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 e Galli Raphael (2002) 8.75
- Gasser Reto (2002) 8.75

2 Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

2 b Gasser Reto (2002) 8.75
- Galli Raphael (2002) 8.75

3 a Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50

3 b Egger Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

3 c Hofer Demian (2002) 8.50
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50

3 d Jakob David (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

3 e Spycher Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

3 f Gerber Marc (2002) 8.75
- Kohler Malik (2002) 8.75

4 Kern Sven (2003) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

4 b Gerber Theo (2003) 8.75
- Schertenleib Lars (2003) 8.75

5 a Baumann Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

5 b Badertscher Tim (2003) 8.50
o Isch David (2003) 8.50

5 c Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

5 d Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

5 e Engel David (2002) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

5 f Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Gaber Karim (2003) 8.50

5 g Flückiger Dominik (2002) 8.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

5 h Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Galli Franco (2002) 8.50

5 i Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.75

6 a Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
o Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50

6 b Gyger Nick (2002) 8.50
o Christen Reto (2002) 8.50

6 c Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

6 d Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

6 e Geissbuhler Aaron (2002) 8.50
o Pieren Michael (2002) 8.50

6 f Zurbuchen Roland (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

6 g Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

6 h Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

6 i Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 8.75
o Streckeisen Christian (2003) 8.75

7 a Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50

7 b Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

7 c Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50

7 d Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50
o Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50

7 e Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.75
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.75

8 a Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

8 b Wyss Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.50

8 c Fankhauser Elia (2003) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50

8 d Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50

8 e Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.75
- Walther Reto (2003) 8.75

9 Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

9 b Stucki Matthias (2002) 9.75
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 9.75

9 c Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

9 d Nägeli Leandro (2003) 10.00
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

10 Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75

10 b Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Iseli Janis (2003) 10.00

10 c Lüthi David (2002) 10.00
+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00

10 d Liechti Kevin (2003) 10.00
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00

11 a Pieren Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Geissbuhler Aaron (2002) 9.75

11 b Rossier André (2003) 9.75
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 9.75

11 c Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Elia (2003) 10.00

12 a Scheidegger Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75

12 b Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Roland (2002) 9.75

12 c Streckeisen Christian (2003) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 9.75

12 d Kobel Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Kern Sven (2003) 10.00

12 e Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00

12 f Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 10.00

12 g Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Engel David (2002) 10.00

12 h Isch David (2003) 10.00
+ Badertscher Tim (2003) 10.00

12 i Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 10.00

13 Wittwer Mathias (2002) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 9.75

13 b Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Achermann Christian (2002) 10.00

13 c Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 10.00
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 10.00

14 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75

14 b Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75
+ Jakob David (2003) 9.75

14 c Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Egger Jonas (2003) 10.00

14 d Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00
+ Flückiger Dominik (2002) 10.00

14 e Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 10.00

14 f Boss Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 10.00

14 g Bachmann Kilian (2002) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00

15 a Galli Franco (2002) 9.75
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 9.75

15 b Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75
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15 c Gaber Karim (2003) 9.75
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75

15 d Schranz Matthias (2002) 10.00
+ Hofer Demian (2002) 10.00

15 e Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00

16 Wüthrich Thomas (2002) 8.75
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.75

16 b Graf Gian (2002) 9.00
- Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.00

16 c Meier Urs (2003) 9.00
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.00

17 Walther Reto (2003) 8.75
- Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.75

17 b Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.00
- Graf Gian (2002) 9.00

17 c Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.00
- Meier Urs (2003) 9.00

17 d Wüthrich Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Wampfler Sämi (2002) 10.00

18 Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.75
- Wüthrich Thomas (2002) 8.75

18 b Schöpfer Marco (2003) 10.00
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

18 c Wyss Pascal (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Florian (2002) 10.00

19 Christen Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Gyger Nick (2002) 9.75

20 a Kohler Malik (2002) 8.75
- Gerber Marc (2002) 8.75

20 b Schertenleib Lars (2003) 8.75
- Gerber Theo (2003) 8.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Zuber Maurice (2004) 10.00

+ Strahm Andri (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Zaugg Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00

+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 10.00

2 a Berchtold Luca (2005) 8.50
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50

2 b Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

2 c Folly Yannis (2004) 10.00
+ Bürki André (2004) 10.00

2 d Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00

2 e Dubach Damian (2005) 10.00
+ Wymann Patrick (2005) 10.00

2 f Feldmann Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 10.00

3 a Kohler Tyler (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.50

3 b Käser Yanis (2005) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

3 c Duss Livio (2005) 10.00
+ Schär Mathias (2005) 10.00

4 a Kohler Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

4 b Baumann Jamie (2004) 8.50
o Beck Gilles (2004) 8.50

4 c Knutti Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Timon (2005) 8.50

4 d Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Bönzli Sandro (2005) 8.50

4 e Bürki André (2004) 8.50
o Folly Yannis (2004) 8.50

4 f Danz Antoine (2004) 8.50
o Fuss Rico (2004) 8.50

4 g Scheuner Patrick (2004) 10.00
+ Kohler Sascha (2004) 10.00

4 h Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00

5 Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50

5 b Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

5 c Schmutz Stefan (2004) 10.00
+ Santschi Mateo (2004) 10.00

6 Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.50

6 b Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 10.00
+ Käser Yanis (2005) 10.00

6 c Bönzli Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00

7 a Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

7 b Gämperle David (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

7 c Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 10.00
+ Schüpbach Mario (2004) 10.00

7 d Stalder Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 10.00

7 e Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00

8 a Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

8 b Gerber Jason (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

8 c Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Andres Cheryl (2005) 8.50

8 d Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.50
o Beer Christian (2004) 8.50

8 e Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

8 f Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

8 g Glücki Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Althaus Philipp (2004) 8.50

8 h Schärz Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 10.00

9 Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50

9 b Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.75
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75

10 a Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

10 b Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

10 c Reinhard Mike (2005) 9.75
+ Röck Lars (2005) 9.75

11 a Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

11 b Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50

11 c Michel Paul (2005) 9.75
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75

11 d Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Gämperle David (2004) 9.75

12 a Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

12 b Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

12 c Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75

12 d Gerber Timon (2005) 9.75
+ Knutti Dominic (2005) 9.75

13 Wymann Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

13 b Fuss Rico (2004) 9.75
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 9.75

13 c Scheuner David (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75

13 d Blaser Jeremy (2005) 9.75
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 9.75

13 e Beer Christian (2004) 9.75
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 9.75
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13 f Beck Gilles (2004) 9.75
+ Baumann Jamie (2004) 9.75

13 g Althaus Philipp (2004) 9.75
+ Glücki Adrian (2004) 9.75

14 Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.00
- Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.00

15 a Wingeier Cédric (2005) 8.75
- Kern Jan (2005) 8.75

15 b Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.75
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75

15 c Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.75
- Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.75

15 d Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75
- Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.75

15 e Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75
- Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.75

16 a Strahm Andri (2004) 8.50
o Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.50

16 b Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

16 c Andres Cheryl (2005) 10.00
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00

17 Kern Jan (2005) 8.75
- Wingeier Cédric (2005) 8.75

17 b Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Schertenleib Janik (2005) 9.75

18 a Sommer Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Blaser Jeremy (2005) 8.50

18 b Santschi Mateo (2004) 8.50
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50

18 c Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

18 d Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 9.75
+ Kohler Tyler (2004) 9.75

19 a Schär Mathias (2005) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

19 b Schertenleib Janik (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

19 c Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75

19 d Achermann Ivan (2005) 10.00
+ Wyss Benjamin (2005) 10.00

20 Röck Lars (2005) 8.50
o Reinhard Mike (2005) 8.50

20 b Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75

20 c Bachmann Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 10.00

21 Schüpbach Mario (2004) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50

21 b Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75

21 c Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Gerber Jason (2004) 9.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.00

- Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 9.00

 
1 b Bachmann Fabian (2007) 10.00

+ Jakob Ben (2007) 10.00

 
2 Bürki Johan (2007) 8.50

o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

2 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75

2 c Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
- Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75

2 d Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

3 Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 9.00
- Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.00

4 Zürcher Josias (2006) 8.75
- Kratzer Lars (2006) 8.75

4 b Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00

5 a Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

5 b Kratzer Lars (2006) 8.75
- Zürcher Josias (2006) 8.75

6 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

6 b Widmer Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Strahm Florian (2006) 10.00

7 Stucki Alexander (2007) 9.75
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75

8 Derendinger Marc (2006) 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

8 b Berger Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

9 a Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50
o Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50

9 b Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

9 c Gerber Marc (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

9 d Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Bürki Johan (2007) 10.00

10 a Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

10 b Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

10 c Held Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

10 d Galli Micha (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

10 e Meier André (2006) 9.75
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 9.75

10 f Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Marc (2006) 9.75

11 Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

11 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

11 c Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75

11 d Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

12 a Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

12 b Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

12 c Jakob Ben (2007) 8.50
o Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.50

12 d Flück Ben (2007) 9.75
+ Held Lukas (2007) 9.75

12 e Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75

12 f Schärz Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


